
Tiana Estrada

Sophia Whittingham
Luca Salupo
Molly Rivers
Paige Chen

Jade Gerhard

Cali Smith
Paisley Douglas

Abigail Straubhaar
Maddie Bauman
Braelyn Baker

Ansley Poeppelman
Abbey Mattes

Khloe Dandridge El
Marina Stolarek-Houston

Josephine Aull
Gracyn Arledge
Jordyn Berning

Meghan McGraw
Riley Hawkins

Sami Sutkowski
Ananya Biswas
Emily Frame

Finley Smith
Quinnci Alexander

Lydia Markwell
Sloane Neate

Madison Smith
Lindsey Fitzgerald

Madison Morris
Kora Conley
Phoebe Fenik

Reagan Solomon
Ava Whelan

Robin Crosby
Sophia Wang

Brynn Fermier
Leia Johnson
Kinley Bail

Charlotte Bond
Amelia Wilson
Julia Hayden

Makenna Freeman
Bailey Duprey
Lauren Wolters
Nevee Hackett

Magdalene Crosby
Annie Martin
Alayna Grube

Sarita Gomez Sierra
Reese Staten

Ella Oum
Lexi Them

Mackenzie Huchthausen

Maria D’Orazio

Alysia Guciardo
Amelia Oldham

Molly Rivers
Bailey Starkey

Gillian Beilstein

Aubrey Lee
Delaney McCullough

Bianca Burkholder
Laila Briggs

Addison Limbert
Aaliyah Hernandez

Ellie Florendo
Carson Schlaegel

Marina Stolarek-Houston
Abigail Messinio

Maralee Antle
Caitlyn Oehlers
Alani Relaford

Emily Mix
Riley Hawkins

Claire Rudy
Ananya Biswas
Emily Frame

Isla Mathur
Quinnci Alexander
Valeria Santiago

Paige Tilton
Kaelyn Spilker
Addie O’Neill

Magdalene Elder
Ryley Hezlep

Sloane Buckley
Molly Spiller
Grace Parry

Alissa Caunter
Joey Viola

Alex Shearer
Kinley Bail

Allison Telyeten
Amelia Wilson
Alana Patterson
Nevaeh Brunson
Elizabeth Warren

Bailey Duprey
Ellie Szucs

Lauren Wolters
Sophie Noe

Amelia Walker
Mya DeLauter
Kenna Scroggs

Sophia Cappelletty
Natalie Farnsworth

Niki Raska
Claire St Amour

Ella Oum
Amelia Cutler

Lexi Them
Eliyah Arnold
Jacklyn Auker

2024 Gymnastics 
state champions of ohio 

X C E L

Maria D’Orazio

Bella Ewert
Raegan Arndt
Abigail Young
Kylee Snider
Jade Gerhard

Dylan Marsh
Delaney McCullough

Abigail Straubhaar
Cassidy Rubin-Rusnak

Ellenee Boerger
Braelyn Baker
Avalon Sprang

Jennavieve Chonko
Nora Tomazic

Anna Kate Harrison
Brynn Stuart

Alani Relaford
Kylie Clark
Aya Sayah

Emma Rohdy
Ashlyn Cocklin

Emily Frame
Abby Brewer

Isla Mathur
Lydia Markwell

Cora Riley
Sloane Neate

Emelia Knight
Kaelyn Spilker

Addison McFarland
Kora Conley

Sydney Harlow
Audrey Suchland

Avery Berman
Richelle Rhodes

Sophia Wang
Addison Gusich

Leia Johnson
Kinley Bail

Mira Federman
Tori Hinton

Eleanor Turano
Aria Gerges

Elizabeth Warren
Makenna Freeman
Madalynn Goerss

Ellie Szucs
Emerson Nagel

Miriam Claypool
Annie Martin

Alivia McFarland
Sarita Gomez Sierra

Emma Gray
Reese Staten

Audrey Crooks
Aliviah Sloey
Eliyah Arnold

Maria D’Orazio

Kora Seeley
Luca Salupo
Lily Carleton

Brooklyn Cavey
Nataleigh Nigrelli

Lydia Peoples
Karagen Beier
Mia Journic

Lexi Schneider
Addison Limbert

Ansley Poeppelman
Lily Friedman
Ellie Florendo

Carson Schlaegel
Kotu Koboi

Gracyn Arledge
Jordyn Berning
Sofia Vazquez

Aya Sayah
Hannah Frame
Ananya Biswas
Emily Frame

Avery Risker
Lydia Markwell
Valeria Santiago
Madison Smith
Kaelyn Spilker
Madison Morris
Magdalene Elder

Phoebe Fenik
Taylor Roppel
Avery Berman
Sadie Stowe

Alissa Caunter
Rikki Williams
Brynn Fermier
Leia Johnson

Liliana Cammarn
Kinley Bail

Sydney Willis
Amelia Wilson
Alana Patterson

Elizabeth Warren
Gabby Stockdale

Addy Young
Adeline Ballah

Zoey Catanzarite
Ava Kulaszewski
Alivia McFarland

Niki Raska
Reese Staten

Niya Lee
Hailey Beauchamp

Eliyah Arnold
Kendall Wushinske

Maria D’Orazio

Sophia Whittingham
Luca Salupo
Molly Rivers
Isla Riddle

Jade Gerhard

Aubrey Lee
Paisley Douglas

Abigail Straubhaar
Kenzie Costello
Addison Limbert

Aaliyah Hernandez
Ellie Florendo

Carson Schlaegel
Marina Stolarek-Houston

Maralee Antle
Alani Relaford

Meghan McGraw
Isabella Santori

Alex Alten
Ananya Biswas
Emily Frame

Isla Mathur
Quinnci Alexander
Valeria Santiago
Emelia Knight

Ella Grant
Madison Morris
Reagan Roose
Phoebe Fenik
Jalynn Stump
Avery Berman

Alyxandria Hupp
Sophia Wang

Brynn Fermier
Leia Johnson
Kinley Bail

Allison Telyeten
Amelia Wilson
Alana Patterson

Elizabeth Warren
Bailey Duprey

Ellie Szucs
Paige Mutchler

Magdalene Crosby
Sophia Cappelletty
Alivia McFarland

Alayna Grube
Sarita Gomez Sierra

Lily Genders
Ella Oum

Lexi Them
Eliyah Arnold
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